(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name_ of the Tripti Bana Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Candidate 2025

Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1994 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 12 Nov 1998 Application Received | 21-08-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 115145 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 03-10-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
POST GRADUATION Registrar 30-09-2025 GREEN
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1 PF PORTAL 16-09-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 PF PORTAL 11-09-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Registrar 29-09-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal 21-08-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 21-08-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 21-08-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 21-08-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 22-08-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 12-09-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Gautam Buddha University

Gautam Buddha University

University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Name Of The Candidate: Tripti Bana Tripti Bana

Enroll No: 19/MAP/009 19/MAP/009

Degree: Master of Science Master of Science

Major: Science Science

Month And Year Of Passing: 2021 2021

Certification Issued Date: 2021-09 2021-09

Sl No: 0027746 0027746

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Registrar of Gautam Buddha

Information Source Name: Registrar
Report Verified Date: 30-09-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: PayPal India Private Limited PayPal India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Tripti Bana Tripti Bana

Emp Code: 00341894 Not Disclosed

From: 16-01-2023 16-01-2023

To: 28-05-2025 28-05-2025

Designation: Senior Representative Customer Care Not Disclosed

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name
of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the
same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL

Report Verified Date: 16-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

UAN

MEMBER ID

Narme

Father/Husband Name

Establishment Name

DATE OF
JOINING

DATE OF
EXIT

LAST
CONTRIB
UTION

101821571030

TNMAS00531 220000021955

Teeees pann

GYANENDER SINGH BANA

PAYPAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

2023-01-16

May-25

101821571030

PYBOMODDG0E7A0D00208872

Tresss gues

GYANENDER S5INGH BANA

THINK AND LEARN PRIVATE LIMITED

2022-05-20

2023-01-14
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Annexure 2 (b)

Carcilca s P e (Pleass substantiate here)
Company Name PayPal India Private Limited
Candidate Name Tripti Bana
Emplayes Code/IDYNo 00341804
Friom [Date of Joining) 16 -lanuary-2023
To [Date of Exit/Relieving) 28- May- 2025

Deslgnation (At the tme of leaving the company|:

Senior Representative Customer Care

SalanyfCTC: Mease Provide
Was this position: Pesmanent/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide
Supervisor’s Name Please Provide
Reazon for Leaving Fease Provide
Rehise Eligibility {Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed; {¥es/No)

{Please fill in the relevant inf ion]

Kindly confirm attached Relieving better idacument is suthenticate ? Please Provide
Any Integrity / Disciplinary lssue during the employment tenwre? [ “Yes” Please explain briefly) Please sxplainfeomment briefly
Any Misappropriation of Fund 7 {If “Yes” Ploase axplain briefly) Pirase explain/commint briefly
DATA — BREACH of any kind Mease Provide
Any important Point Apart from the Abowe if rel in making right hiring d , Please lots us knowt | Please Provide
Verified By | Name, Contact Number & Designation) Please Provide

Kindly note that your inputs and feedback ghven would assist our cent in making a prompt hiring declsion and therefore we await your response for the same at the earllest.
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

THINK AND LEARN PRIVATE
LIMITED

THINK AND LEARN PRIVATE
LIMITED

Name Of The Candidate:

Tripti Bana

Tripti Bana

Emp Code: Not Provided Not Disclosed
From: 20-05-2022 20-05-2022
To: 14-01-2023 14-01-2023
Designation: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name
of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 11-09-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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D Sirf8Aadam,

Warm Greetings from GokdQuwest Globalll

Annexure 3 (a)

We are an international Background Verification Company. We have been authorized to conduct Ex-Employment verification on behalf of an organization of your Former Employee for employment purposes,

Following are the details provided by the organization, which we would request you to please verify the details with your comments in the HRVerifler Inputs column,

Camparry Name THINE AND LEARN PRIVATE LIMITED

Landidate Name Tripti Bana

Employee CodefIDfNa Pleass Provdde

Fram jmﬂmm} 20-May-3022

Tio (Date of Exin/Relievirg) 14-Jan- 2023

Designation (Al the time of leaving the company): Please Provide

SalanyfCTC: Mease Provde

Was this positton: Permanent,Temporary/Contractusl Please Prodide

Supervisor's Name Please Provide

Reason for Leaving Miase Provide

Rehire Eligibiity {Please fillin the Information)

Exit foernalities complited: [Yes/No} (Pease Al in ehe rel informaticn)

Kindhy confirm attached Reliesing letier fdocument is suthenticate? Please Proide

Amy | Diise  lssue during the employ tenure? (If “Yes” Please explain briefly} Pleais explain/comment beiefly
ation of Fund 7 (i “Yar* Plesie in Ploase iy Eeirament

DATA = BREACH of amy kind Mease Provide

Any important Point Apart from the Abeve if relevant in malking right hiring decsion, Please bets us know: | Please Provide

Viuified By [ Name, Contact Number & Designation) Please Provide
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Annexure 3 (b)

UAN

MEMBER ID

MName

Father/Husband Name

Establishment Name

DATE OF
JOINING

DATE OF
EXIT

LAST
CONTRIB
UTION

101821571030

TNMAS00531 220000021955

Teeees pann

GYANENDER SINGH BANA

PAYPAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

2023-01-16

May-25

101821571030

PYBOMODDG0E7A0D00208872

Tresss gues

GYANENDER S5INGH BANA

THINK AND LEARN PRIVATE LIMITED

2022-05-20

2023-01-14

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 9/9



GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

CH. Charan Singh University

CH. Charan Singh University

Name Of The Candidate: Tripti Bana Tripti Bana

Enroll No: 16108548 16108548

Degree: Bachelor of Science Bachelor of Science

Major: Science Science

Month And Year Of Passing: 2019 2019

Certification Issued Date: 2019-06 2019-06

Sl No: 14345881 14345881

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Registrar of CH. Charan Singh

University found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Registrar
Report Verified Date: 29-09-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

| swme 2k 14345881
t H. CHARAN SINGH UNIVERSITY, MEERUT

| STATEMENT OF MAHKS - ]
Examiration . ) ene WA m

. ﬂn_ FARAL <201 Y

Condidase s Name e S "'-i"u'.',
3 . i % .
Father's Name .w TH'T m‘ﬂ“ Pl ‘M.\Er wnnwll!ﬁlli
Mother’s Name ; ' .Im $inen na.ﬂ. ;ﬂi‘ 16108548
NI OF THEE oo e
SThuersy 150450 30417
l .
NORGANIC CHEMISTRY 06 50 1]
ORGANIC CHEMISTRY J0r 56 16
PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY 108 50 20 L
FRACTICAL 06 0 1] b ]
e — ..130130_ 30417
RELATIVITY &
L3 STATISTICAL 316 S0 13
SOLID STATE & -
poas & WUCLEAR MW N, 39
LTI 2WiTE CIECTRONICS Ml 1Y #?
PRACTICAL §16 %0 ;
HATHEMATICE . -.E!......-
ANALYSIS 226 48
LINEAR PROGRAMNING 3 8.
HUHERICAL METHODS & FoMD. Ji8 70 |
OF COMPUTER £
QUALIFYING COURSE: Théue are not added »
PHYSICAL EDUCATION 03! 15050yl T 'mf'i*-[ 9 6
EEEESERT FAFTESEIFIREES &5 mee BE B0 FEEE S
MAX. MARKE MIN, MARKS MARKS ODT. RESULT
am  d B B e
. B
4. TOTAL o000 §60 1079
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1994

GQ-AMRSN-1994

Candidate Name:

Tripti Bana

Tripti Bana

Date Of Birth:

12-11-1998

12-11-1998

Father Name:

GYANENDER SINGH BANA

GYANENDER SINGH BANA

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Address1: No C - 83/78, GOVINDPURAM No C - 83/78, GOVINDPURAM
GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH - GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH -
201013 201013

Remarks: The following applicant's details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal

Report Verified Date:

21-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI I'D I3 /1432 /14

APPLICATION 1D

GOQ-AMRSN-1994

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Tripti Bana

FATHER NAME

GYANENDER SINGH BAMA

DATE OF BIRTH

12-Movember- 1998

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Mo C - 83/ 78 GOVINDPURAM GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH - 201013

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS PER
ADDRESS

Madhuban Bapudham Police Station

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

21-August-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Yerified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSTOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online liigation darabase there is no Civil or Criminal case instiruted against the Reference

Mumber raised hefore us. The information i= subject o the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limirs of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informarion is subjective in narre,

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online liigation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instimted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The informanon is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limirs of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informarton is subjective in narure.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in remieval of the information as per the public records avarlable. The informandon is gained on

the instructon of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicatnon of records of the

concerned court. This informaton may not be treated as a Certificare.

Yours Truly

Ao Jpd

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Tripti Bana

Tripti Bana

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

21-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Tripti Bana

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Case ID GO-AMRSN-1954

Current Group World Check

Cender Farnale Drate of Birth

Last Screened 21 Aug 2025 12:42 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Dngoing Screening
Archived M Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Unresolved Matcheés 0
3T ripll Bara
Date Printad F0B202E, 1241

Primded By Wl Agara HISK
Croup Wicrkd Chpok w LSE
FeesB

Confidential

12 Moy 1998
21 Aug 2025 12:42
Mo

Y Es

INTELLIGEMCE
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Annexure 6 (b)

AUDIT

21 Aug 2025 12:42 Anil Agarwal

Case Screenad for Wor Dasktop

Id-Check {Initial/Ra- Batch
Screen Only)
21 Aug 2025 12:42 Anil Agarwal New Case added Dasktop
Batch

NOTES

Al timostampa in this capart are in UTC end may be in vanance with tha looaks fime shown on the application

Legal Noace

The cordants of tis rocard oo privats and confidential ard shauld rol bo dacosed o i panties urless: () ta lamms of your agrecorent with LSEG allow you 1o
do o (i} the record subjec: requesis any data tha you may hald or Sem, and such data includos e Workd-Check recand; ar {1l you are undar some ofer fegal
obiigation 40 do sa. You must consider and abide by your own obiigations in relstion to the daia privacy righls of indviduals and musl novéy thom of your inkantion

lo search against Workd-Check and prowide them with information contained inthe Warkd-Check privacy statement. You ohail not rely upon the coment of this repan
withaut marking ndepentdent chadks o venfy the infommation contamed themem. nformation cormaialed s necessardy brief and should be: read by yau in the canest of
1he fulior dedaits amiabie in the sxinrnal soinoes to wich links ane provided, The accuracy of the irdommatian found in the underiying sourpes must be eanfisd with
I recoed subject balore any action & kon and you showld inform ue i any keks o the sourcos are brokan, | this recerd contars nogative silegatsons, & should
be azsumed St such allegations ans deniod by the subject You should nol draw any negative merences about indivicuals or enttes mensly bocause they am
idenified in the datobase. nor bocouse Ty are shown ns “Heported being linked to™ alhers idenlifind in the databass. The nalure of inleng vanes corsidesably,
Many persans ame indluded sclely bocaise Sy hold or heve held prominent politcal posiions or are cornecied ba suoh Sdividuals

Mame Tripti Hara
Date Prinded 21082028, 1240

iy ik M LSEG 855 .usence
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Annexure 6 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 6 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 6 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 6 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 6 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 6 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 6 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 6 ())

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Tripti Bana Tripti Bana

Pan Number: CPNPB8116G CPNPB8116G

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable 747

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Presence Of Severe Delinquency

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

21-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

SERORT DATE B Mg - ZLAGES 2038 (31X 48:12]

CONSUMER CIR

DOHTECL moe@ LR PATTAPENH

Trans Unicrn@CIEIL

mOuBEE D | BEOOUSO0S _SHYDalddd REFLEENCE HUBOES ol
CONSUHER IMFORMATION
SOMiUELH HAML Tripti Bara EAH ChrPaipas
ol Laribilans HETET TR ]
T @ HDME HID SOTRA B
HUE ) FARLEEAT W
F k] [ ] AAlHRAK SumilEH
L
AEURDE daléd, delhi, DELHE - LIGOYT
CIRIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S)
SCOEIMD FACTORAS
L Brusenca Of Savers Dalmquancy
2. High Proporiion OF Sutstanding Trasas
ITVISI 3. Hgh Bataree Budd -llp On Kon- Loars
CRED ﬂ“ﬂ 4. Becant High Balance Sl On Barkcard Trades
Score 7 7
Rungai hers 4

IO by i b v PO e ]

COMSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

ACCOUTS DALARCES ACOOUNT OFEMEID DATE
Total £ 51 High Cri/Sare. At r&70.371 Racarit 151002024
Zura Balancu : =0 Curranit B A4 LTS [a] 1T 2741153031
O diss E L] Oy disi ] i)
EMGQUIRY SUMMARY
TOMAL EROUTAIEY O] AECEHT BAET B LAYE PAST 12 MO HTsE FAET 14+ HOHT
a3 132038 o 4 L
CREDITVISION® ALGORITHM(S)
T Mo Comohain My
CONSUMER DETAILS
CONSUMER INFORMATION
ciidilie asil - TREPTL TRISTL BAMA U LALAIee GNGER : Famats CHENITVES G SCRAL - FAT

IDEHTIFICATION(S)

IBLHTIFICATION TYRE IBEHTIFICATION LA

PAH Camb CEMPRALLLD

CEYS (L2 aERLST LS a2 L

o) - IDENTIFDCATION RESOSTED FGM EMOLIRY

155 CATE EAFLSATIOR DATE
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TELERMOME(S)

Annexure 7 (b)

TeF

TELER Zivi Mo-E LR TELEPCred DA TEHEDH

Homa Phana
Hick Classified
Ofce Prans

ok Phora

4ol - TELEPHOME REPORTED FROM EROUDRY

EMAIL COMTACT(S)
P R A T LT
FRIPTLHAMABEYIUS COM
FRIPTIBAN ARG HAT L0

VOLD A ROR B Sl

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS(ES)

aCOREGE

1BE51TY

TIEIAPLE A

TEvIETAG

THIETIATA0

[ ety g ESIDESIL CODL

BLOCK 8 TOWER 1 AGA TECH PARK SARJAPUR, MaIN ROSD

CalE REFCRTED

BEMGALLIL RASHATARG, TELAKGAM A, - S61L15 . 1asns
O HY FE GOWTHGPURR M PO SONTROBURAH, OPPOSITE HLH
HALL LTEAS PRABESH - $AIC0Y e o iy
HOUSE ol G4BT T, QOYIMOPUSUAR © BLEOHK. GHAZIASAD. ’
UTEAR: EAADEEH - SALA1Y Henernce (L fpirky e p L]
LOTUS PO PRERMILEA 15T Clods AOA0 MARATHAHALLL
CIDPEISITE e HLM HALL BENCALURLL KARSATAIS - Rapgmy  Foweencs PUBLInS
duli - ADCERESSE S BEFOIRTED FROH EMOLWERY
EMPLOYHEENT INFORMATION
ACTOERT TYRE CACCAARATI D DL InCoeE WET/RROES INDORE HORTHLE A SllAL [HEDHE
PR —_ EMRICATER INDICATOR
faranral Losm Salarind ik Awmilnhia Hot fvalsble ot Aenilahta
(152 DRI
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Annexure 7 (c)

CONSUMER EMQUIRY DETAILS

ENGQUIRIES
HLmEER el [WLIRT DATE [HOUIRT PURPDGEL RO LAY el W T
HOT DESCLOESED Lisalszng Cradt Card ¥ 16,000
HOT BISCLCEED IS e Cradd Card Elooodn
HOT DISCLoEED LEES T R Peracnal bzan B 12,00 000
HOT BlScLceED S0 30TY Peracnal Lzan 100,000
HOT BlSCussED Ehsedng Eradd Sard ELDod
HOT DRCLOSED a8/06202 Coradt Card B 1000
HOT OESCLCEED 150551019 Perzonal Loan ¥ 100000
HOT OMSCLOEED 1Ar0%2033 Peracnal Loam 350 600
HOT OESCLoEED LEO8 e L Ot LR}
HOT OESCLCEED bictar el Peracnal Loan B 250000
HOT DESCLoEED oerdlsand Busiress Loan = Pricrity Sector - E1e0on
Small Bunireras
HOT OERCLOSED Lon Ty P i) Busimazs Loam =~ Procrty Sectar - E 10000
Small Bunirea
HWOT DESCLCEED Tl e Hunirmss Loan = Pracrty Sechor - § 10000
Small Bunireazs
HOT DESCLC=ED 5 LPLE] (bl Cradit Card L5
HOT ObESCLoEED LT T el Cradt Card B 10040
HOT DESCLOER D O¥f1aeani: Cradt Card E 1000600
HOT DESELOSED Disladanes Cradd Card E 1000
HOT BISCLCEED ERAIBRIT Cradd Card Elooodn
HOT BlScLceED AR e Eradi Sard E 50,000
HOT alSCuoEED kodbasane Cradd Sard 1000
HOT DESCLOSED DEFLOSandE Comsurmar Loas E 10000
HOT DRCLOSED 809 1022 Coradt Card LR
HOT OESCLCEED IO 02 Perzonal Loan ¥ 120,000
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GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOSSARY

Annexure 7 (d)

EEAD RT SEOFION

Y THEwW & OOl

BESCRIPTEOH

Repart nama
‘Canaumar Datails

1dmrificatiania)

Tolaptonain):

Addrasafes}:

Cansumar Account Dwbafin:

Cansumar Accound Derbalis:

Cansumar Account Dorbafi:

03T ypam

Talaptone Typas

Dezupabion Codm

Addraw Catmgary

Aczourk Information

Dy Pzt ODusd Aanet Clessificabon

Infzrmatmn undar disputs

Consurmer— SR
Erriched through Engeiry

Irscome Tar 10 Membar (PAR)
Pamapert Mambar

Yabar 1D

Driver's Licenan Mumbaer
Hution Card bumbsar
Uerepraal § Mumiar { W)

Latwxt 4 Telsghone detais regories
Hohils phora

Homae Prane

Dffice prans

Kot Clamntms

Latwnt 4 ey raperted

Latast Employreemi datal raported
Salaried

Salf Ermploryed Srcfansionals
Solf Ervployed

Dt

Lavimat 4 wddrens reporisd.
Permanent &ddrmes
Amssdencs Adsrea
Office Addrana

Hzi caimgomiaed

Azbive: Azcound rak clossd

Lrasztten: Slomed mzoournt

Bats Opersd Owin of fret deburssmemt:

[Cata Clowed: Dake of scoount dosurs

Cats raported B Cariified: Mok recest deis reporisd &y repariing mamher
Laxt Payrmant Dwis: Hort recent dats o pegment sax mads on theaczoon.

Start datw Beginrng of the paymank: hirtory

Erd Dwim: End of Bhe puymami blekory

00 Paymant is made on tha dus dets

Do -8 B e ] ber o4 deyn from the Sus dake
5T0: Paymants beirg made siths 90 days

SHA Spacial account crasted for reporting Stenderd Aoocoun by mereng krsard
Sub-Seandard

S8 Payments bang mads after 90 duys

L&t : The haxr d Sub-Stnrderd for [ b

LEE : The sccours whers loss has beern tiwed wrad. i bi
XXX - Dwia not raported by Eroritutian

= haa rained gr
datsraportad by Financisl instsution

regarding inaus m correctranof the

Enguiry Dakafis Hot Dsclozad Ersquory made with othar Members
ERD OF AEPDET O TRIETL TRIFTL DA
[ iR
&R d brithls crsfer B datad by Trawmadiress CIOIL Uiesined (TU CIEL) buaed on ndfor o' mak d B p ek [ T
i e AE1S BSR ki B0 METESL S DT B aed ot bt il r Tha croak? i 5 i ey e wlarck el
ratchlzgh of TU-SIHL. TU CI0R et e beas oil efEaid Py =T  al th i thes Eagor, Sl shist] oy e Rabds snad 5 o resporaibds
i o ; d by bda 1o TU CHIIL. Thet e o thin repam i d 4 i o i O Eadas far TU CIOIL srdits Membes

¥

Niwmis e CHL Leiel @ meery Comil bebo imime oo [ruk] Lol 08 g el

TransUnian SIEL CIH - UFZI00HHIGCOFALOIIANIR
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1994

GQ-AMRSN-1994

Candidate Name:

Tripti Bana

Tripti Bana

Date Of Birth:

12-11-1998

12-11-1998

Father Name:

GYANENDER SINGH BANA

GYANENDER SINGH BANA

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Address1: No C - 83/78, GOVINDPURAM No C - 83/78, GOVINDPURAM
GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH - GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH -
201013 201013

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

21-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /143214

APPLICATIONM ID

GO-AMRSN-194

NAME OF THE APPLICANT

Tript Bana

FATHER NAME

GYANENDER SINGH BAMNA

DATE OF BIRTH

12-Movember-1998

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

Mo C - 83/78, GOVINDPURAM GHAZIABAD UTTAR PRADESH - 201013

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verilied Clear

VERIFIED DATE

21-Augiat-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

|CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSTOM:

As on the date of this search and as per the online htigation darabase there is no Civil or Criminal case instruted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information 1 subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limirs of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informanon is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigaton darabase there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Mumber raised before us. The information s subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limies of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informaton is subjective in nature.

DISCILAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retreval of the informanon as per the public records available. The information is pained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of ercor, omission, deletion or non publicanon of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treated as a Cernificare.

Yours Truly

A fpd

PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/f1432/14
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: CPNPB8116G CPNPB8116G

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

22-08-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)
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Annexure 9 (b)

o " .
L 2 e-Filing anubere anytine . Callus ~ @ English ¥
= Incomea Tax Depariment, Governmant of India

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company ~ Tax Professionals & Others ~

Home » e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
0 You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN MName
CPNPBB116G THXH K| BXXA
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Tripti Bana

Tripti Bana

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1994 GQ-AMRSN-1994
Employee Id: 115145 115145
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 1 year and 8 months in
education to employment. however the applicant provided the supporting
documents for the GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

12-09-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Tripti Bana Tripti Bana
DOB 12-11-1998 12-11-1998

Post Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Institute of Management Technology

Institute of Management Technology

Course

PGD

PGD

Specialization / Major

Business Analytics

Business Analytics

Year of Passing

2025

2025

Gap Remarks: NA

Post Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Gautam Buddha University

Gautam Buddha University

Course M.5c M.5¢
Specialization / Major Applied Physics Applied Physics
Year of Passing 2021 2021

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 1 year 8 months identified between PG-M.5c(05-2021) & Paypal(01-2023).After UAN initiation
found below employment details during this gap period, i)THINK AND LEARN PVT LTD {20-05-2022 to 14-01-2023).
Candidate has provided the relevant proofs for the employment, hence considering the gap period as Green.

Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Ch.Charan Singh University

Ch.Charan Singh University

Course B.5c B.5c
Specialization / Major PCM PCM
Year of Passing 2019 2019

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 10 (b)

12th std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization [ Major

NA

NA

Year of Passing

2016

2016

Gap Remarks: NA

10th std

MName of the Board / School

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Central Board Of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

Nil

Nil

Year of Passing

2014

2014

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

MName of the Employer

PayPal India Private Limited

PayPal India Private Limited

Full Name of the Employee Tripti Bana Tripti Bana
Date of joining - From 16-01-2023 16-01-2023
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 28-05-2025 28-05-2025

Designation / Role

Sr Representative, Customer Care

5r Representative, Customer Care

Gap Remarks: NA
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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